
10538 

525 LB. 

N.S.

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN DECIMAL INCHES

ANSI 14.5M
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SCALE

DESCRIPTION
1850 GALLON TANK

PART NO.

FM1850-78

SHEET.
           

A

1 OF 1

571 LB. 

FM1850-78

REH 2/21/2012

12/21/2012ADH

          

COLOR
1.) WHITE OR YELLOW 

MATERIAL :

ANGLE ± 1°

4010 HOSPERS DRIVE S.  BOX 425, HOSPERS, IOWA 51238-0425

METAL
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C  DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES, INC.

FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

DRAWN / DATE

NOTES:

FRACTION ± 1/4"

POLYETHYLENE

NOMINAL WALL THICKNESS: 
0.375"

DECIMAL ± .125"
1% @ 68  F

FM1850-78C
CENTER DRAIN SUMP

FM1850-78E
END DRAIN SUMP

IMPORTANT: HOOPS ARE REQUIRED ON THIS TANKIMPORTANT: HOOPS ARE REQUIRED ON THIS TANK

REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE CCN

A 2.25" WAS 4.00". 63.88" WAS 65.00". 60.75" 
WAS 62.50". DRAWING TEMPLATE UPDATED. ADH 5/26/2023 4429

A
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 9.50 
 78.00 

 60.75 

 62.95 

 3.50 

A

 19.00 

 9.50  6° 

 66.07 

 63.88 

 3.50 
 78.00 

INSTALL BAFFLES AND STRUTS
FOR SHIPMENT. 

BAFFLE KEYS 4 PLACES

 69.50 
 117.25 

 43.00 

 79.50 

 26.50 

 139.00 

A

10534 LANYARD
10528 16" VENTED LID AND

10508 2" FITTING
IS STANDARD

 65.49 

 26.50 

 4.50 

 R1.25  13.25  2.25 

9.38 
 5.00 

 0.63  
 1.00 

 7.00 

A

 2.50 

 R1.25  13.25 
 26.50 

 2.25 

 1.50  5.00 
 2.00 

 7.00 

INSTALL BAFFLES AND STRUTS
FOR SHIPMENT. 

BAFFLE KEYS 4 PLACES

 79.50 

 117.25 

 43.00 

 69.50 

 26.50 

 139.00 


